OT
HE
R
SU
NX
 P
RO
DU

CT
S
ORDER GUIDE
5 m cable length type, Plug-in connector type, Self-diagnosis output type
5 m cable length type, the red LED type for transparent object sensing, which features easy beam alignment, plug-in connector type and the self-diagnosis output
type are available.
Thru-beam
Narrow beam
With polarizing filters
For transparent object sensing (Infrared LED)
For transparent object sensing (Red LED)
Long sensing range
Short sensing range
Narrow beam
With polarizing filters
For transparent object sensing (Infrared LED)
For transparent object sensing (Red LED)
Long sensing range
Short sensing range
Retroreflective
Diffuse
reflective
Thru-beam
Retroreflective
Diffuse
reflective
Type Standard 5 m cable
length type
Plug-in connector
type (Note)
Self-diagnosis
output type
N
P
N
 o
ut
pu
t t
yp
e
P
N
P
ou
tp
ut
 ty
pe
Note: Please order the suitable mating cable separately for plug-in connector type.
CN-24E-C2
CN-24E-C5
CN-24EL-C2
CN-24EL-C5
Type Model No. Description
Straight
Elbow
Length: 2 m
Length: 5 m
Length: 2 m
Length: 5 m
0.2 mm2 4-core cabtyre cable
with connector on one end
Cable outer diameter:
"3.7 mm
• Mating cable (2 cables are required for the thru-beam type.)
• CN-24EL-C2, CN-24EL-C5
30.7 mm
"3.7 mm
"9 mm 23 mm
"3.7 mm
"9 mm
23.7 mm